
Direction: Holyhead

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

4 bus Time Schedule
Holyhead Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:46 - 20:46

Monday 06:45 - 23:00

Tuesday 06:45 - 23:00

Wednesday 06:45 - 23:00

Thursday 06:45 - 23:00

Friday 06:45 - 23:00

Saturday 06:45 - 23:00

4 bus Info
Direction: Holyhead
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

The 4 bus line (Bangor - Holyhead via Llangefni) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Holyhead: 06:45 - 23:00(2) Llangefni: 05:43 - 22:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 4 bus station near you and find out when is the next 4 bus arriving.

4 bus time schedule & line map

Bangor - Holyhead via Llangefni Get The App4

Post Office, Llangefni

Llangefni Library, Llangefni

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni, Llangefni

Ffordd Corn Hir, Llangefni

Bodelis, Llangefni

Cae Mawr, Llangefni

Tan Rallt, Rhostrehwfa

Penrhiw, Rhostrehwfa

Stad Ty Gwyn, Rhostrehwfa

Hendre Fawr, Rhostrehwfa

Mona Isaf, Rhostrehwfa

Bodffordd Turn, Mona

Mona Industrial Estate, Mona

Anglesey Show Ground, Gwalchmai Uchaf

Old Toll House, Gwalchmai Uchaf

Gwalchmai Clock, Gwalchmai Uchaf

Rhosneigir Turn, Engedi

Ty-Hen Road, Bryngwran

Trinity Church, Bryngwran

Post Office, Bryngwran

Bryngwran Surgery, Bryngwran

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/4/157964958/7197126/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-157964958&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bangor%20-%20Holyhead%20via%20Llangefni
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-157964958&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D157964958%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D157964958%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_4_Bangor%20-%20Holyhead%20via%20Llangefni_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_4_Bangor%20-%20Holyhead%20via%20Llangefni_Wales_View


Bodedern Turn, Bryngwran

Minffordd Road, Llanfihangel Yn Nhowyn

St Mihangel`S Church, Llanfihangel Yn Nhowyn

Bryn Trewen Isaf, Llanfihangel Yn Nhowyn

Penrhyn Close, Llanfihangel Yn Nhowyn

Tollgate, Caergeiliog

Valley Crossroads, Valley

Valley Railway Station, Valley

Tan Y Bryn, Valley

Cleifiog Terrace, Valley

Llifon, Valley

Copperfield Close, Pontrhydybont

Capel Sardis, Pontrhydybont

Anchorage Hotel, Pontrhydybont

R`Efail Estate, Four Mile Bridge

Gogerddan, Four Mile Bridge

Capel Farm Estate, Trearddur

Beach Car Park, Trearddur

Square, Trearddur

Penrallt Road, Trearddur

Hunters Chase, Trearddur

Penrhyngeiriol, Trearddur

Ebenezer Villas, Kingsland

Bryn Erw Road, Blackbridge

Holyhead Tesco, Penrhos

Morrisons, Penrhos

Lon Deg, Blackbridge

Holyhead Arriva Depot, Blackbridge

Llys Watling, Blackbridge

Holyhead Railway Station, Holyhead

Holyhead Clock, Holyhead

Hill Street Car Park, Holyhead

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/4/157964958/7197126/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-157964958&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bangor%20-%20Holyhead%20via%20Llangefni
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/4/157964958/7197126/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-157964958&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bangor%20-%20Holyhead%20via%20Llangefni


Direction: Llangefni

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

4 bus Time Schedule
Llangefni Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:51 - 21:51

Monday 05:43 - 22:10

Tuesday 05:43 - 22:10

Wednesday 05:43 - 22:10

Thursday 05:43 - 22:10

Friday 05:43 - 22:10

Saturday 05:43 - 22:10

4 bus Info
Direction: Llangefni
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

Summer Hill, Holyhead

Summer Hill, Holyhead

Holyhead Railway Station, Holyhead

Llys Watling, Blackbridge

Holyhead Arriva Depot, Blackbridge

Lon Deg, Blackbridge

Morrisons, Penrhos

Holyhead Tesco, Penrhos

Bryn Erw Road, Blackbridge

Pont Cyttir, Kingsland

Capel Ulo, Kingsland

Capel Ebeneser, Kingsland

Penrhyngeiriol, Trearddur

Hunters Chase, Trearddur

Penrallt Road, Trearddur

Square, Trearddur

Beach Car Park, Trearddur

Capel Farm Estate, Trearddur

Gogerddan, Four Mile Bridge

R`Efail Estate, Four Mile Bridge

Anchorage Hotel, Pontrhydybont

Capel Sardis, Pontrhydybont

Llais Y Mor, Pontrhydybont

Copperfield Close, Pontrhydybont

Cherry Garth, Valley

Cleifiog Terrace, Valley

Tan Y Bryn, Valley

Valley Railway Station, Valley

Valley Crossroads, Valley

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/4/157964958/7197125/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-157964958&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bangor%20-%20Holyhead%20via%20Llangefni
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/4/157964958/7197125/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-157964958&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bangor%20-%20Holyhead%20via%20Llangefni
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/4/157964958/7197125/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-157964958&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bangor%20-%20Holyhead%20via%20Llangefni


4 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Tollgate, Caergeiliog

Penrhyn Close, Llanfihangel Yn Nhowyn

Bryn Trewen Isaf, Llanfihangel Yn Nhowyn

St Mihangel`S Church, Llanfihangel Yn Nhowyn

Dinam Road, Llanfihangel Yn Nhowyn

Bodedern Turn, Bryngwran

Bryngwran Surgery, Bryngwran

Post Office, Bryngwran

Trinity Church, Bryngwran

Ty-Hen Road, Bryngwran

Rhosneigir Turn, Engedi

Gwalchmai Clock, Gwalchmai Uchaf

Old Toll House, Gwalchmai Uchaf

Anglesey Show Ground, Gwalchmai Uchaf

Mona Industrial Estate, Mona

Bodffordd Turn, Mona

Mona Isaf, Rhostrehwfa

Hendre Fawr, Rhostrehwfa

Swn Y Gwynt, Rhostrehwfa

Penrhiw, Rhostrehwfa

Tan Rallt, Rhostrehwfa

Cae Mawr, Rhostrehwfa

Bodelis, Llangefni

Ffordd Corn Hir, Llangefni

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni, Llangefni

Post Office, Llangefni


